Curran & Connors Work Honored in the 61st GDUSA American Graphic Design Awards™

Ronkonkoma, New York, November 20, 2024—Curran & Connors, Inc. (C&C), a leading designer and producer of corporate reports, digital solutions and corporate branding, was honored in the 61st Graphic Design USA (GDUSA) American Graphic Design Awards[™] Competition, a business-to-business information source for graphic design professionals. This awards competition is open to all creative professionals across all types of media.

The recognition highlights C&C's continued excellence across annual reports, corporate social responsibility (CSR) reports, sustainability communications, ESG reporting, DEI materials, and website design and development. This achievement is a testament to the company's dedication to delivering impactful, visually compelling, and strategic creative work that resonates with stakeholders and elevates client brands.

"The corporate reporting landscape is constantly evolving, and so are we," said Mike McMurray, Creative Director, C&C. "These 11 awards are a reminder of how Curran & Connors continues to innovate by staying at the forefront of design while helping our clients communicate with purpose and precision."

Curran & Connors was honored with 11 GDUSA American Graphic Design Awards™ for the following work:

ADP 2024 Global Corporate Social Sustainability Report

Ambrose Property Group Corporate Website

Armada Hoffler 2023 Sustainability Report

Bank OZK 2023 Annual Report **Capital One Center** 2023 Business Review

Colgate-Palmolive 2023 Sustainability & Social Impact Report

Ingredion 2023 Annual Report

Minerals Technologies 2023 Corporate Responsibility & Sustainability Report **OPENLANE** Website

SoundExchange 2023 Annual Report

Tom's of Maine 2023 Goodness Report

Curran & Connors, Inc. is a full-service, creative agency specializing in corporate reporting, communications, branding and digital solutions. For more than 59 years, we have helped organizations tell their unique stories through a range of targeted solutions. C&C is headquartered in New York, with additional design professionals and account executives across the U.S. For more information about Curran & Connors, please visit www.curran-connors.com.

Media Contact: Orlee Goldfeld—ogoldfeld@curran-connors.com

